•							
	•	•	r	~	 		
Ī							_

17000003926

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		
	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	·····.	
	Office Use On	ly



03/07/22--01018--017 **25.00

FILED 2022 HAR - 7 PM 1: 40 SECREDUAL OF STATE TALLAMASSEE, FL

of 3/10/2022

COVER	R LETTER
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SWANSEA PRODUCTIONS, LLC	
SUBJECT: (Name of Limite	d Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to t	the following:
c/o Kyle C. Bacchus, Esq.	
(Nam/	e of Person)
Wilson & Johnson	
(Firm	n/Company)
2425 Tamiami Trail North, Suite 211	
A)	Address)
Naples, Florida 34103	
(City/State	e and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Kyle C. Bacchus	239 687-1382
(Name of Person)	at () (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
(rume of reason)	(
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	S55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	S55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution &
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution <u>Mailing Address:</u> Registration Section	 \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution <u>Mailing Address:</u>	\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Street Address:

		19 · B
	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	FILED
		2022 MAR -7 PH 1:40
1. The name of a limited liable	ility company is	
SWANSEA PRODUCTION	S, LLC	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL
2. The Articles of Organization	on were filed on <u>January 5, 2017</u>	and assigned
document numberL17000	003926	
effectiv Note: If the date inserted in	the dissolution if not effective on the date of filir redate cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than dat this block does not meet the applicable statutory filin, ective date on the Department of State's records.	e document is received for filing)
4. A description of occurrenc 605.0707, Florida Statutes,	e that resulted in the limited liability company's ((copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	dissolution pursuant to section
	t the operating agreement states causes dissolution - M	lanager Election to Dissolve.
An event or circumstance that	the operating agreement states causes dissolution - Ma	anager Election to Dissolve.
	nter the name and address of the person appointed	
activities and affairs:	Elizabeth Joyoprayitho	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Elizabeth Joyoprayitno 6812 Canon Wren Dri	re
	Austin TX 78746	·
6. Signature of an authorized above to wind up the company	person or if there are no members, the signature y's activities and affairs:	of the person appointed and listed
Visiber Da	operación Elizabeth Joyoprayitno	
7 Signature	Print	ed Name
~	FILING FEE: \$25.00	

. *

,

· .



NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

SWANSEA PRODUCTIONS, LLC
L17000003926
Date of dissolution was:
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:
Amount and description of claim with substantiating documentation.

Elizabeth Joyoprayitno 6812 Canon Wren Drive Austin, TX 78746

Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

Augulant usons a Signature of the Person Filing Elizabeth Joyoprayitno Printed Name of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00